RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS

TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADMARKS P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Please record the attached documents or copies thereof.

- 1. Name of conveying party: Lew Jenkins
- Name and address of receiving party(ies): Preminos Corporation 1000 Burnett Ave. 2nd Floor Concord, CA 94520
- 3 Nature of conveyances: Assignment on July 11, 1995
- 4. Patent number(s) and issue date(s):
 A. Patent No.
 B. Patent Date
 5,812,669
 September 22, 1998
- 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:

Lisel M. Ferguson, Esq. Perkins & Miltner, LLP 750 B Street Ste. 2800 San Diego, CA 92101

6. Total No. of applications and patents involved: ______1

Total Fee \$40.00 for recordation and assignment.
 <u>XX</u> Check already received (see attached confirmation).

If additional fees are required applicant will pay these upon notification. A duplicate copy of this Form is enclosed.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forgoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document

Lisel M. Ferguson

Name of Person Signing

12/05/03 Signature Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 4

PATENT REEL: 014172 FRAME: 0965

700055474

. . .

÷	i e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	•	· 06-	12-2003			
		9.03	RECOR				
	6.	9.00		471236			
-			BLE COMMISSIONER		ΤΡΔΠΜΔΡΙ	28	
			andria, VA 22313-1450			20	
	Please re	cord the atta	ched documents or copie	es thereof.			
	1,	Name of	conveying party(ies):			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	an for any second s
		А.	Lew Jenkins to Premi	nos Corp. 7/11/1995	5 (Exhibit "1'	5 m (• ~ ¥1
		B.	Preminos Corp. to Ha	rbinger Corp. 7/10/	'1998 (Exhibi	t' 🖌 🙀 🕻	1 A A A
		C.	Harbinger Corp. to P (Exhibit "2")			1.1	DEU - 4 ZUNA
		D.	Peregrine Connectivit (Exhibit "3")	y, Inc. to CI Solutio	ns Limited 9		
		E,	CI Solutions Limited (Exhibit "4")	to Classified Inform	ation, Inc. 4/	10/2 \ar	Q.
	2.	Name and	address of receiving par	ty(ies):			
			formation, Inc.				
		O. Box 300				<u> </u>	
	E	scondido, C	A 72030			283	
	3	Nature of	conveyances:			ID JUN -9 PM 1: 3	R
		А.	Assignment on July 11	L, 1995			2
		В.	Assignment on July 10), 1998		C C	
		C.	Merger & Name Char	nge on June 16, 2000)	Ë B	6
		D.	Assignment on Septen	aber 30, 2000		2 -	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
		Е.	Liquidation transfer o	n April 10, 2003		37 37	PUBLIC RECORDS
	4.	Patent nur	nber(s) and issue date(s):		gan e st		U 2
		A. Patent	<u>No.</u> B. <u>F</u>	atent Date			
			5,812,669	September 22	, 1998		
	5.	Name and document	address of party to whom should be mailed:	n correspondence co	ncerning this		
		dobalitont	alouid of mundu.				
			Lisel M. Fergus				
·····			Perkins & Miltn				
06/11/2003 BBY/NE	0000083 5	612669 /	750 B Street Ste				
01 FC:8021		40.00	San Diego, CA	92101			
	6. Te	otal No. of a	pplications and patents in	wolved:	1		
1					_ _		
\			0.00 for recordation and a	ssignment.			
λ	<u>A</u>	X Enclos	ed Check.				
	If additio	nal fees are	equired applicant will pa	y these upon notification	ation. A dupli	cate	
	copy of the	his Form is e	nclosed.		· · ·		

PATENT REEL: 014172 FRAME: 0966 To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forgoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Lisel M. Ferguson Name of Person Signing

τ.

MU lid targuson 06/06/03 Signature Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 14.

PATENT REEL: 014172 FRAME: 0967

Dec 05 2003 11:03AM HP LASERJET 3330

ogen verte nørge

0

12:18pm F	rom-PEREGRINE	LEGAL	8587945	057	T-706	P.06	F-844
•							
,							
/1							
965				·			
tus Chan	ges:						
SIGNED							
ignee: ins, Lew SIGNED	; Pasetes	, Emmanuel K J.	r (
	Patent	Issue					
	Number	Date					
ent: 812669							
0922							
ssignmen	t:			-			
rded: 1 ion:		I OF ASSIGNOR	S INTEREST				
	enkins, L Pasetes,	ew date signed	: 07/11/1995				
NUEL K., ignee: ETT AVEN	JR. DATE PREMENOS	SIGNED: 07/11 CORP. 1000 LOOR CONCORD,	/1995 California 94520	3			
me: tact: 245 PAR	0452 Bryan Cavi	e llp lawrence New York, ny 1	G. KURLAND, 0167				
ignor: SIGNED: ignee: NTA, GEO l:	PREMENOS 07/10/19 HARBINGER RGIA 3031.	98 1055 LENOX PA					
NTA, GEO 1: me: act: B	RGIA 3031. 009355 0686	9	G. KURLAND, ESQ.	245 PARK	avende	. NE	W

CLAIMS(R)/Current Legal Status (Dialog@ File 123); (c) 2001 IFI/CLAIMS. All rights reserved,

© 2001 The Dialog Corporation

http://www.dialogweb.com/cgi/dwclient?dwcommand=DWEBPRINT%20123-3044965 01/11/2001

15-JAN-01 22:15

8587945057

P.07

PATENT REEL: 014172 FRAME: 0968

RECORDED: 12/05/2003